Datenblatt

Sanpress Inox-Ubergangswinkel 90°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, Rp-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM

Modell 2314.2

Artikel 437 053

L1
-

Eigenschaften

VdS-Zulassung
RohrauBendurchmesser
Innengewinde zylindrisch
Z-MaB 1

Z-MaB 2

Lange 1

Lénge 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

f68fd6d9ed6296b30112b5b33dd42ffb599b5f44

VdS

Rp
Z1
Z2
L1
L2

35
14
37 mm
20 mm
63 mm
42 mm
290 g
414,4 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend
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